
Land Park Juniors Schedule 2024 
  

# Day Date Start 
Time 

End 
Time Away Team Home Team Location Field 

1 Sat 4/6/2024 9:00 11:30 PARKWAY 1 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

2 Wed 4/10/2024 17:30 20:00 EAST SAC LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

3 Sat 4/13/2024 9:00 11:30 LAND PARK TAHOE TALLAC (A' Tahoe Tallac LL - Fields JR Field 

4 Wed 4/17/2024 17:30 20:00 LAND PARK Oak Park OAK PARK LL -  MCCLATCHY PARK Field 1 

5 Sat 4/20/2024 9:00 11:30 EAST SAC LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

6 Wed 4/24/2024 17:30 20:00 LAND PARK AIRPORT 1 AIRPORT LL - BASEBALL FIELDS Erickson Junior 
Field 

7 Sat 4/27/2024 9:00 11:30 LAND PARK Oak Park OAK PARK LL -  MCCLATCHY PARK Field 1 

8 Wed 5/1/2024 17:30 20:00 EAST SAC LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

9 Sat 5/4/2024 9:00 11:30 LAND PARK POCKET POCKET LL - BILL CONLIN SPORTS 
COMPL Field 2 

10 Sat 5/11/2024 9:00 11:30 AIRPORT 2 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

11 Wed 5/15/2024 17:30 20:00 PARKWAY 2 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

12 Sat 5/18/2024 9:00 11:30 LAND PARK TAHOE TALLAC (A' Tahoe Tallac LL - Fields JR Field 

13 Wed 5/22/2024 17:30 20:00 LAND PARK AIRPORT 1 AIRPORT LL - BASEBALL FIELDS Erickson Junior 
Field 

14 Sat 5/25/2024 9:00 11:30 PARKWAY 1 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

15 Wed 5/29/2024 17:30 20:00 LAND PARK POCKET POCKET LL - BILL CONLIN SPORTS 
COMPL Field 2 

16 Wed 6/5/2024 17:30 20:00 AIRPORT 2 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

17 Sat 6/8/2024 9:00 11:30 PARKWAY 2 LAND PARK Land Park (Doc Oliver Field) Field 1 

18 Wed 6/12/2024 17:30 20:00 LAND PARK TAHOE TALLAC (A' Tahoe Tallac LL - Fields JR Field 

19 Sat 6/15/2024 9:00 11:30 LAND PARK AIRPORT 1 AIRPORT LL - BASEBALL FIELDS Erickson Junior 
Field 

 


